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Line 1: Ending balance from previous report 8907 /5
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Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $ 369 45
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Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that [ have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

finance actiyity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the

campaign ffnance activity of 1l perspfit acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requir ts of M.G.L. c. 55.
' : Signed under the penalties of perjury:
773 éﬂ/ //7/7/
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FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: (CANDIDATE MUST SIGN BELOW)

(/f_\ﬂhhvit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

] Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee
[ certify that | have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and helief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55, 1 have not reccived any
contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

[ Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with Independent sctivity filing separate report

I certify that [ have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.
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Date

Candldate signature (in ink)




Date First Name
11/8/2013 Cresene
11/8/2013 Ivana
11/8/2013 Nina
11/8/2013 Juli
11/8/2013 Mark
11/8/2013 Joseph
11/8/2013 Annie Clay
11/8/2013 Joseph

12/31/2013 John

12/31/2013 Lisa

Total

Last Name
Sanglap
Mongiello
Cohen
Lederhaus
Gatti
Fitzgerald
Harris
Correnti
Jermyn
Cammarata

Schedule A: Receipts

Address

1 Parker Court

55 Eastman Avenue
22 Chestnut Street

12 Lynn Street

17 Raven Lane

10 Oxbow Road

28 Chestnut Street

55 Dearborn Street
4 Scenic Terrace

6 Larkin Lane

City/Town
Salem
Swampscott
Salem
Salem
Gloucester
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Zip Code

01970
01907
01970
01970
01930
01970
01970
01970
01970
01970

Check
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00

Cash

$470.00



Committee To Elect Elaine Milo
1

Schedule B: Expenditures
Purpose/Description of
To Whom P; Address State  Zi Expense Amount

10/23/2013 Staples 17 Paradise Rd  Salem 01970 Paper § 3719
10/25/2013 cvs 272 Highland Ave Salem MA 01970 Postage, Stamps § 1774
10/25/2013 cvs 272 Highland Ave Salem MA 01970 Postage, Stamps § 1840
Peabod
10/25/2013 Treadwells 46 Margin St y MA 01960 Ice Cream $ 6000
10/28/2013 Ccvs i 1 Maple St Danvers MA 01923 Postage, Stamps $ 41845
Deschamps Prinling
10/30/2013 Co,, Inc. 3 Dodge St. Salem MA 01870 Printing $ 131318
10/31/2013 usps 2 Margin St Salem MA 01970 Postage $ 4220
1171/2013 UsSPs 2 Margin St Salem MA 01870 Postage $ 1320
Coffee Time Bake Baked goods for election
11/4/2013 Shep 96 Bridge St Salem MA 01970 day $ 11004
Ziggy's & Sons
11/4/2013 Dounuts 2 Essex St Salem MA 01970 Food $  265.00
202 Washington
12/31/2013 UPS Store St Salem MA 01970 Post Office Box $  138.00
Tola Expendilures $ 2,433.38
Total Expenditures over $50 $ 2432.38

Total Expenditures under $50 not
listed above m .



Committee To Elect Elaine Milo
1

Schedue D: Liabilities

Purpose/Description of

Date Incurred To Whom Due Business Address i Expense
71122013 Elaine Milo Stapes 65 Dodge St Beverly MA 01915 Printing Services $§ 4953
7118/2013 Elaine Milo UPS Store 203 Washington St Salem MA 01970 PO Box Rental $ 153.00
Office supplies and
7/19/2013 Elaine Milo Stapes 17 Paradise Rd Salem MA 01970 printer cartridges $ 32081
7/25/2013 Elaine Milo USPS Wallis Street Station Peabody MA 01960 Thank you postcards $ 7400
7/28/2013 Elaine Milo Stapes 17 Paradise Rd Salem MA 01970 Office Supplies § 2914
Deschamps Printing
7/30/2013 Elaine Milo Co., Inc. 3 Dodge St Salem MA 01970 Campaign Literature $ 1,236.75
8/1/2013 Elaine Milo USPS Swampscott Branch Swampscott MA 01907 Stamps $ 69.00
Deschamps Printing Invitations and reply
8/2/2013 Elaine Milo Co., Inc. 3 Dodge St Salem MA 01970 cards $ 567.38
8/10/2013 Elaine Milo Home Depot 50 Traders Way Salem MA 01970 PO Box Keys $ 9.16
Deschamps Printing Stickers, yard signs,
8/13/2013 Elaine Milo Co,, Inc. 3 Dodge St Salem MA 01970 bumper stickers $ 1,184.89
Thank you cards and
8/18/2013 Elaine Milo Stapes 230 Independence Way Danvers MA 01923 envelopes $ 4657
8/30/2013 Elaine Milo Stapes 17 Paradise Rd Salem MA 01970 Office Supplies $ 2798
Voter database
9/5/2013 Elaine Milo Voter File Access 77 Summer St Boston MA 02110 subcription $ 70000
Deschamps Printing
11/1/2013 Elaine Milo Co., Inc. 3 Dodge St Salem MA 01970 Signs § 1,459.88
10/25/2013 Elaine Milo USPS 2 Margin St Salem MA 01970 Postage § 277.00
Total Outstanding $ 6,213.89



