

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political Finance

of Massachusetts	2014 JAN 21 A 11: 37
File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission Please print or type all into	FILE # formation, except signatures. Y CLERK, SALEM, MASS.
Fill in dates: Month Date Yes Reporting Period Beginning 19	Month Date Year
Type of report: (Check one) ☐8th day preceding preliminary ☐8th day preceding election	on □30 day after election ⊠year-end report □dissolution
Full Name of Candidate (if applicable) Loun a locat Large Office Sought and District 181 Machanne Residential Address Tel. No. (optional)	Committee to Elect Elaine Milo Committee Name Diana Bonlay Name of Committee Treasurer 203 Washing ton Steet Salem MA Committee Mailing Address Tel. No. (optional)
SUMMARY BALAN Line 1: Ending balance from prev Line 2: Total receipts this period (Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) Line 4: Total expenditures this per Line 5: Ending balance (line 3 minus li Line 6: Total in-kind contributions th Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilit Line 8: Name of bank(s) used	page 2, line 11) \$ \frac{470.00}{\$3469.48}\$ riod (page 3, line 14) \$ \frac{2433.38}{\$1036.10}\$ is period (page 4) \$ \frac{1}{5} \frac
finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursen campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of the Signed under the penal of the Signed under	ties of perjury: 1/7/14 Dade
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS OF	NLY: (CANDIDATE MUST SIGN BELOW)
finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this common contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity fill	ng separate report he best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign its, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the his committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Schedule A: Receipts

Total	12/31/2013 Lisa	12/31/2013 John	11/8/2013 Joseph	11/8/2013 Annie Clay	11/8/2013 Joseph	11/8/2013 Mark	11/8/2013 Juli	11/8/2013 Nina	11/8/2013 Ivana	11/8/2013 Cresene	Date Firs
		5	eph	Clay							First Name
	Cammarata	Jermyn	Correnti	Harris	Fitzgerald	Gatti	Lederhaus	Cohen	Mongiello	Sanglap	Last Name
	6 Larkin Lane	4 Scenic Terrace	55 Dearborn Street	28 Chestnut Street	10 Oxbow Road	17 Raven Lane	12 Lynn Street	22 Chestnut Street	55 Eastman Avenue	1 Parker Court	Address
	Salem	Salem	Salem	Salem	Salem	Gloucester	Salem	Salem	Swampscott	Salem	City/Town
	MA	MA	MA	MA	MA	MA	MA	MA	MA	MA	State
	01970	01970	01970	01970	01970	01930	01970	01970	01907	01970	Zip Code
											Occupation Company
											Company
	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Check
\$470.00											Cash

Committee To Elect Elaine Milo

		ociledne b. Experialnies			Purpose/Description o	
Date Paid Number 10/23/2013	To Whom Paid Staples	Address 17 Paradise Rd	City	State	Zip Expense 01970 Paper	Amount \$ 37.19
10/25/2013	CVS	272 Highland Ave Salem		MA	01970 Postage, Stamps	\$ 17.74
10/25/2013	CVS	272 Highland Ave	Salem	MA	01970 Postage, Stamps	
10/25/2013	Treadwells	46 Margin St	y	MA	01960 Ice Cream	
10/28/2013	CVS Deschamos Printing	1 Maple St	anvers	MA	01923 Postage, Stamps	\$ 418.45
10/30/2013	Co., Inc.	3 Dodge St.	Salem	MA	01970 Printing	\$ 1,313.16
10/31/2013	USPS	2 Margin St	Salem	MA	01970 Postage	\$ 42.20
	Coffee Time Bake	9			Baked goods for election	6
11/4/2013	Ziggy's & Sons	96 Bridge St		MA	01970 day	100
12/31/2013	UPS Store	202 Washington	Salem	2 2	01970 Post Office Box	* 438.00
Tota Expenditures Total Expenditures over \$50					o to to out O mod Day	\$ 2,433.38
listed above						6 5

\$ 277.00 \$ 6,213.89	8 8	01970 Postage	MA	Salem	2 Margin St	CSC	Total Outstanding
1,459.88	69	01970 Signs	MA	Salem	3 Dodge St	Co., Inc.	11/1/2013 Elaine Milo
700.00	69	02110 subcription	MA	Boston	77 Summer St.	Voter File Access Deschamps Printing	9/5/2013 Elaine Milo
27.98	69	01970 Office Supplies	MA	100		Stapes	8/30/2013 Elaine Milo
46.57	co	01923 envelopes	MA		230 Independence Way	Stapes	8/18/2013 Elaine Milo
1,184.69	69	Stickers, yard signs, 01970 bumper stickers	MA	Salem	3 Dodge St	Co., Inc.	8/13/2013 Elaine Milo
9.16	S	01970 PO Box Keys	MA	Salem	50 Traders Way	Home Depot	8/10/2013 Elaine Milo
567.38	ea	Invitations and reply 01970 cards	MA	Salem	3 Dodge St	Co., Inc.	8/2/2013 Elaine Milo
69.00	en	01907 Stamps	t MA	Swampscott	Swampscott Branch	USPS Binting	8/1/2013 Elaine Milo
1,236.75	e9	01970 Campaign Literature	MA	Salem	3 Dodge St	Deschamps Printing Co., Inc.	7/30/2013 Elaine Milo
29.14	G	01970 Office Supplies	MA	Salem	17 Paradise Rd	Stapes	7/28/2013 Elaine Milo
74.00	ss ss	01960 Thank you postcards	MA	Peabody	ation	USPS	7/25/2013 Elaine Milo
0	9	Office supplies and	MA	Salem		Stapes	7/19/2013 Elaine Milo
\$ 153.00	60 6		MA	Salem	ton St	UPS Store	7/18/2013 Elaine Milo
10 53	0	01915	MA	Beverly	1S e	Stapes	7/12/2013 Elaine Milo
nount			State	City		Business	ite Incurred To Whom Due